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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI  81 Kaplan, Shay 17.78  18.45
Red Run Golf Club-MI  82 Rice, Elliott 18.43  23.01
Red Run Golf Club-MI  83 Martzke, William 20.32  22.45
Red Run Golf Club-MI  84 Pratcshler, Blake 21.52  29.79
Red Run Golf Club-MI  85 Chatzopolous, Peter 21.80  30.08
Red Run Golf Club-MI  86 Markosky, Joe 22.73  26.22
Red Run Golf Club-MI  87 Kosek, Lucy 22.96  30.92
Red Run Golf Club-MI  68 Baker, Rowan 25.50  35.14
Red Run Golf Club-MI  89 Boggemes, Kate 26.45  26.94
Red Run Golf Club-MI  810 Kleinstiver, Declan 26.97  32.92
Red Run Golf Club-MI  611 Chatzopolous, Athina 27.29  40.06
Red Run Golf Club-MI  812 Lynch, Georgia 27.61  26.97
Red Run Golf Club-MI  813 Carlson, Kaitlin 29.45  31.27
Red Run Golf Club-MI  814 Murray, Kingston 31.96  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  715 Patterson, Jack 33.75  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  816 Garth, Paloma 34.03  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  717 Irrer, Tatum 34.23  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  818 Carlson, Casey 34.94  28.13
Red Run Golf Club-MI  819 Spreitzer, Luka 35.13  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  620 Grabowski, Eden 38.94  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  721 Spreitzer, Marko 39.50  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  822 Ambroziak, Emma 39.60  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  723 Adkinson, Mason 39.83  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  724 Schomer, Hudson 41.28  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  625 Baker, Charlie 43.83  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  626 Howell, Reid 46.21  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  527 Patterson, Gwendolyn 1:18.25  NT

 
Event 2  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 171 Garza, Matthew 26.34  26.67
Red Run Golf Club-MI 152 Hendzell, Brady 26.51  26.49
Red Run Golf Club-MI 153 Murray, London 28.44  30.48
Red Run Golf Club-MI 144 Collins, Kassidy 29.49  29.31
Red Run Golf Club-MI 135 Collins, Lyla 30.37  30.22
Red Run Golf Club-MI 156 Truesdell, Molly 30.42  29.19
Red Run Golf Club-MI 137 Dohm III, John Patrick 30.99  31.56
Red Run Golf Club-MI 118 Tomasek, Claire 31.07  32.51
Red Run Golf Club-MI 139 Wood, Avery 31.24  31.51
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1410 Clark, Lauren 31.59  32.14
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1411 Mackey, Johnny 32.45  36.52
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1612 Kopsch, Ireland 32.68  32.16
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1213 LaBarge, ViVi 32.71  33.30
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1414 Murphy, Emerson 32.78  34.25
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1315 Dorchy, Emme 33.70  37.79
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1316 Pennisi, Alex 34.46  38.42
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1317 Lynch, Olivia 34.95  36.42
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1218 Marshick, Aubrey 35.37  37.15
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1619 Covatta, Delilah 36.02  36.56
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1120 Pratcshler, Alex 36.08  40.22
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1321 Beebe, Chase 37.83  38.77
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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

(Event 2  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 1022 Dohm, Gianluca 37.98  39.34
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1323 Reddiboina, Jaya 38.11  38.30
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1024 Hollowell, Kyle 38.36  38.54
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1025 Smigelski, Lily 38.94  40.66
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1126 Falcon, Grace 38.97  40.64
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1127 Marshick, Ella 39.24  39.69
Red Run Golf Club-MI 10*28 Miller, Eli 41.64  43.64
Red Run Golf Club-MI 11*28 Isola, Shannon 41.64  40.92
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1030 Miller, Graham 41.82  42.03
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1031 Russell, Chelsea 41.83  45.63
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1232 Stover, George 41.93  45.48
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1033 Kleinstiver, Mackenzie 42.33  49.12
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1134 Reddiboina, Sloan 42.49  40.47
Red Run Golf Club-MI  935 Doyle, Lennon 42.84  43.61
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1036 Falcon, Evelyn 43.12  48.24
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1237 Boggemes, Jack 43.14  44.59
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1238 Murray, Hudson 43.65  42.86
Red Run Golf Club-MI  939 Phillips, Kennedy 44.26  55.17
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1040 Lynch, Molly 44.50  51.48
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1041 Schattner, Natalie 44.65  47.34
Red Run Golf Club-MI  942 Baker, Joe 46.10  54.72
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1043 Southwood, Vivian 46.15  56.89
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1144 Most, Vera 46.31  46.87
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1045 Boggemes, Lilliana 46.48  48.34
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1146 Beebe, Harper 46.78  50.26
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1147 Grabowski, Ella 48.10  52.51
Red Run Golf Club-MI  9*48 Rice, Derek 48.13  1:01.15
Red Run Golf Club-MI  9*48 Folt, Beckett 48.13  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1250 Hendzell, Stella 48.40  47.89
Red Run Golf Club-MI  951 Most, Vivian 49.22  46.43
Red Run Golf Club-MI  952 Schulz, Lucas 49.59  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1053 Phillips, Jackson 52.08  53.47
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1154 Koseck, Madelynn 53.00  54.12
Red Run Golf Club-MI  955 Hollowell, Ryan 53.32  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1056 Stover, Emilie 56.32  1:01.31
Red Run Golf Club-MI  957 Ishak, Norah 1:04.77  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  958 Hodges, Teagan 1:29.26  NT

 
Event 3  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI  81 Kaplan, Shay 22.47  24.41
Red Run Golf Club-MI  82 Martzke, William 23.51  29.35
Red Run Golf Club-MI  83 Rice, Elliott 27.44  25.88
Red Run Golf Club-MI  84 Kosek, Lucy 28.44  33.79
Red Run Golf Club-MI  85 Chatzopolous, Peter 28.64  36.41
Red Run Golf Club-MI  86 Pratcshler, Blake 28.86  30.89
Red Run Golf Club-MI  87 Carlson, Casey 29.32  32.40
Red Run Golf Club-MI  68 Baker, Rowan 30.04  35.82

30.04 ( )30.23 (22.14)8.09

Red Run Golf Club-MI  89 Markosky, Joe 30.45  27.08
Red Run Golf Club-MI  810 Kleinstiver, Declan 30.66  33.12
Red Run Golf Club-MI  811 Carlson, Kaitlin 31.25  30.56
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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

(Event 3  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI  812 Lynch, Georgia 32.87  31.68
Red Run Golf Club-MI  813 Boggemes, Kate 35.13  30.21
Red Run Golf Club-MI  614 Chatzopolous, Athina 36.10  44.26
Red Run Golf Club-MI  815 Spreitzer, Luka 40.31  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  816 Ambroziak, Emma 41.47  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  817 Murray, Kingston 41.90  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  718 Patterson, Jack 44.75  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  719 Spreitzer, Marko 45.45  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  820 Garth, Paloma 47.77  NT

47.77 (21.22)26.55

Red Run Golf Club-MI  721 Schomer, Hudson 48.19  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  622 Grabowski, Eden 50.69  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  623 Howell, Reid 54.03  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  724 Irrer, Tatum 55.24  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  625 Baker, Charlie 57.45  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  726 Adkinson, Mason 1:00.05  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  527 Patterson, Gwendolyn 1:07.82  NT

 
Event 4  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 171 Garza, Matthew 31.44  32.75
Red Run Golf Club-MI 152 Hendzell, Brady 33.46  34.74
Red Run Golf Club-MI 133 Collins, Lyla 33.88  32.66
Red Run Golf Club-MI 144 Collins, Kassidy 36.07  35.25
Red Run Golf Club-MI 155 Truesdell, Molly 38.33  36.73
Red Run Golf Club-MI 156 Murray, London 38.73  41.45
Red Run Golf Club-MI 147 Clark, Lauren 39.04  36.39
Red Run Golf Club-MI 118 Tomasek, Claire 39.11  39.27
Red Run Golf Club-MI 139 Wood, Avery 40.02  41.74
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1310 Dohm III, John Patrick 40.93  59.78
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1611 Kopsch, Ireland 41.16  39.21
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1212 LaBarge, ViVi 41.44  42.40
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1413 Mackey, Johnny 42.24  47.31
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1314 Lynch, Olivia 43.15  46.50
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1115 Pratcshler, Alex 43.73  44.98
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1616 Covatta, Delilah 44.48  42.03
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1317 Pennisi, Alex 44.89  1:00.66
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1318 Dorchy, Emme 44.99  48.16
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1119 Falcon, Grace 45.10  44.67
Red Run Golf Club-MI 13*20 Reddiboina, Jaya 45.43  44.14
Red Run Golf Club-MI 10*20 Dohm, Gianluca 45.43  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1322 Beebe, Chase 45.99  48.00
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1223 Marshick, Aubrey 46.98  43.47
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1424 Murphy, Emerson 47.18  43.47
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1225 Stover, George 49.42  55.87
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1026 Russell, Chelsea 49.77  52.88
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1027 Southwood, Vivian 51.01  56.78
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1128 Most, Vera 51.30  49.26
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1029 Miller, Graham 51.44  46.22
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1030 Hollowell, Kyle 51.63  53.67
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1131 Reddiboina, Sloan 51.70  52.56
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1032 Smigelski, Lily 51.91  51.85
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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

(Event 4  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 1033 Miller, Eli 52.53  52.61
Red Run Golf Club-MI  934 Phillips, Kennedy 52.92  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1135 Isola, Shannon 53.53  56.87
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1036 Schattner, Natalie 54.18  53.51
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1037 Lynch, Molly 54.82  57.80
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1038 Falcon, Evelyn 55.06  1:00.49
Red Run Golf Club-MI  939 Doyle, Lennon 56.08  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1140 Marshick, Ella 57.24  51.88
Red Run Golf Club-MI  941 Most, Vivian 57.54  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1042 Kleinstiver, Mackenzie 57.56  55.50
Red Run Golf Club-MI  943 Baker, Joe 57.67  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1044 Boggemes, Lilliana 58.28  54.84
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1245 Boggemes, Jack 58.66  58.01
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1046 Stover, Emilie 59.73  1:02.45
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1247 Hendzell, Stella 1:00.10  1:00.30
Red Run Golf Club-MI  948 Rice, Derek 1:02.81  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1149 Grabowski, Ella 1:03.39  1:02.41
Red Run Golf Club-MI  950 Folt, Beckett 1:03.41  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  951 Schulz, Lucas 1:03.94  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1152 Koseck, Madelynn 1:05.17  1:07.50
Red Run Golf Club-MI  953 Hollowell, Ryan 1:05.99  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1154 Beebe, Harper 1:11.67  1:03.23
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1055 Phillips, Jackson 1:13.61  1:08.44
Red Run Golf Club-MI  956 Hodges, Teagan 1:15.02  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1157 Adkinson, Zoe 1:18.11  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  958 Ishak, Norah 1:19.82  NT

 
Event 5  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI  81 Kaplan, Shay 23.07  24.04
Red Run Golf Club-MI  82 Chatzopolous, Peter 28.02  36.34
Red Run Golf Club-MI  83 Martzke, William 32.08  33.63
Red Run Golf Club-MI  84 Kosek, Lucy 33.51  41.53
Red Run Golf Club-MI  85 Rice, Elliott 34.48  32.79
Red Run Golf Club-MI  66 Baker, Rowan 36.91  49.85
Red Run Golf Club-MI  87 Markosky, Joe 37.08  46.81
Red Run Golf Club-MI  88 Lynch, Georgia 37.35  38.78
Red Run Golf Club-MI  89 Pratcshler, Blake 38.13  37.32
Red Run Golf Club-MI  810 Carlson, Kaitlin 39.14  43.43
Red Run Golf Club-MI  811 Carlson, Casey 42.65  44.61
Red Run Golf Club-MI  812 Kleinstiver, Declan 44.76  44.86
Red Run Golf Club-MI  813 Boggemes, Kate 45.60  44.21
Red Run Golf Club-MI  614 Chatzopolous, Athina 52.61  54.79

 
Event 6  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 171 Garza, Matthew 33.95  31.97
Red Run Golf Club-MI 142 Collins, Kassidy 36.84  35.57
Red Run Golf Club-MI 153 Murray, London 37.84  38.17
Red Run Golf Club-MI 134 Dohm III, John Patrick 39.23  39.95
Red Run Golf Club-MI 155 Hendzell, Brady 39.57  43.67
Red Run Golf Club-MI 136 Collins, Lyla 40.44  40.21
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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

(Event 6  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 157 Truesdell, Molly 40.65  37.86
Red Run Golf Club-MI 138 Wood, Avery 41.03  39.76
Red Run Golf Club-MI 129 LaBarge, ViVi 41.32  41.13
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1110 Tomasek, Claire 42.56  43.93
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1411 Mackey, Johnny 43.66  42.89
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1412 Murphy, Emerson 44.52  41.86
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1313 Dorchy, Emme 45.51  42.76
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1314 Pennisi, Alex 46.02  44.86
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1115 Falcon, Grace 47.00  45.52
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1416 Clark, Lauren 47.01  46.51
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1117 Marshick, Ella 47.76  47.81
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1318 Lynch, Olivia 48.14  51.91
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1619 Kopsch, Ireland 48.81  48.02
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1620 Covatta, Delilah 51.01  48.48
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1021 Miller, Eli 51.85  49.28
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1122 Pratcshler, Alex 52.09  59.20
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1023 Hollowell, Kyle 52.16  54.80
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1324 Reddiboina, Jaya 52.78  53.54
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1025 Dohm, Gianluca 53.59  53.71
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1126 Reddiboina, Sloan 55.52  52.87
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1227 Marshick, Aubrey 56.59  1:01.30
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1328 Beebe, Chase 57.39  59.43
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1229 Boggemes, Jack 57.54  55.67
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1130 Grabowski, Ella 58.00  1:05.95
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1231 Hendzell, Stella 58.74  58.83
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1032 Kleinstiver, Mackenzie 59.12  57.50
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1033 Russell, Chelsea 59.43  1:13.21
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1134 Koseck, Madelynn 1:00.22  1:01.36
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1235 Murray, Hudson 1:00.66  1:01.64
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1036 Falcon, Evelyn 1:02.22  1:03.51
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1137 Most, Vera 1:02.37  1:03.18
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1138 Isola, Shannon 1:02.98  1:02.45
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1039 Lynch, Molly 1:04.10  1:09.09
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1240 Stover, George 1:04.25  1:02.42
Red Run Golf Club-MI  941 Baker, Joe 1:05.79  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI  942 Rice, Derek 1:06.08  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1043 Southwood, Vivian 1:06.57  1:38.19
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1044 Schattner, Natalie 1:08.45  1:16.13
Red Run Golf Club-MI  945 Schulz, Lucas 1:14.17  NT
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1146 Beebe, Harper 1:19.43  1:17.83
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1047 Phillips, Jackson 1:22.56  1:20.34
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1048 Stover, Emilie 1:24.38  1:17.83

 
Event 7  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI  91 Doyle, Lennon 19.17  26.59
Red Run Golf Club-MI 102 Dohm, Gianluca 20.29  19.19
Red Run Golf Club-MI 103 Miller, Graham 20.94  21.55
Red Run Golf Club-MI 104 Kleinstiver, Mackenzie 21.11  26.08
Red Run Golf Club-MI  85 Kaplan, Shay 21.60  27.13
Red Run Golf Club-MI 106 Russell, Chelsea 22.45  27.42
Red Run Golf Club-MI 107 Hollowell, Kyle 22.52  21.91
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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

(Event 7  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 108 Miller, Eli 23.22  24.66
Red Run Golf Club-MI 109 Schattner, Natalie 23.24  23.54
Red Run Golf Club-MI  910 Most, Vivian 23.50  23.98
Red Run Golf Club-MI  811 Rice, Elliott 23.83  24.28
Red Run Golf Club-MI  912 Baker, Joe 23.87  22.56
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1013 Southwood, Vivian 24.20  33.22
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1014 Boggemes, Lilliana 24.67  24.78
Red Run Golf Club-MI  815 Martzke, William 24.78  30.87
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1016 Falcon, Evelyn 24.88  26.03
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1017 Lynch, Molly 30.63  27.98
Red Run Golf Club-MI  818 Chatzopolous, Peter 30.69  33.83
Red Run Golf Club-MI  919 Schulz, Lucas 30.95  28.10
Red Run Golf Club-MI  820 Pratcshler, Blake 31.00  30.45
Red Run Golf Club-MI  821 Lynch, Georgia 31.67  44.94
Red Run Golf Club-MI  822 Markosky, Joe 32.00  38.53
Red Run Golf Club-MI  823 Kosek, Lucy 32.23  43.17
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1024 Phillips, Jackson 34.22  33.60
Red Run Golf Club-MI  925 Rice, Derek 34.51  39.29
Red Run Golf Club-MI  926 Ishak, Norah 35.50  40.62
Red Run Golf Club-MI  627 Baker, Rowan 35.55  56.47
Red Run Golf Club-MI  928 Hollowell, Ryan 38.37  34.81
Red Run Golf Club-MI  829 Carlson, Casey 40.23  39.42
Red Run Golf Club-MI  930 Folt, Beckett 40.42  40.05
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1031 Stover, Emilie 40.58  36.22
Red Run Golf Club-MI  832 Boggemes, Kate 43.48  40.52
Red Run Golf Club-MI  833 Carlson, Kaitlin 43.68  56.50
Red Run Golf Club-MI  834 Kleinstiver, Declan 44.11  49.25
Red Run Golf Club-MI  635 Chatzopolous, Athina 54.66  56.64

 
Event 8  Mixed 11-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 171 Garza, Matthew 28.84  27.55
Red Run Golf Club-MI 152 Hendzell, Brady 30.57  31.76
Red Run Golf Club-MI 143 Collins, Kassidy 32.51  31.82
Red Run Golf Club-MI 154 Truesdell, Molly 33.97  31.58
Red Run Golf Club-MI 135 Collins, Lyla 34.05  33.15
Red Run Golf Club-MI 136 Dohm III, John Patrick 37.81  39.16
Red Run Golf Club-MI 137 Wood, Avery 38.84  40.28
Red Run Golf Club-MI 128 Marshick, Aubrey 39.03  39.46
Red Run Golf Club-MI 149 Mackey, Johnny 39.79  42.17
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1610 Covatta, Delilah 39.85  41.13
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1411 Clark, Lauren 39.99  36.08
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1612 Kopsch, Ireland 42.77  41.17
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1313 Lynch, Olivia 43.74  44.02
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1414 Murphy, Emerson 47.08  43.98
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1315 Dorchy, Emme 47.39  53.39
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1316 Reddiboina, Jaya 48.34  48.84
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1317 Beebe, Chase 48.35  44.17
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1318 Pennisi, Alex 48.71  54.28
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1219 Stover, George 1:00.85  1:05.65
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1220 Hendzell, Stella 1:05.72  1:09.63
Red Run Golf Club-MI 1221 Boggemes, Jack 1:44.36  1:24.34
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RR time trials 2024 - 6/8/2024

Results

 
Event 9  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 151 Murray, London 1:17.32  1:17.42
1:17.32 (38.60)38.72

Red Run Golf Club-MI 132 Collins, Lyla 1:17.34  1:12.46
1:17.34 (41.08)36.26

Red Run Golf Club-MI 133 Dohm III, John Patrick 1:19.73  1:18.08
1:19.73 (40.43)39.30

Red Run Golf Club-MI 154 Truesdell, Molly 1:23.92  1:13.58
1:23.92 (43.53)40.39

Red Run Golf Club-MI 135 Wood, Avery 1:25.06  1:27.81
1:25.06 (43.66)41.40

Red Run Golf Club-MI 146 Clark, Lauren 1:29.97  1:23.11
1:29.97 (48.34)41.63

Red Run Golf Club-MI 117 Falcon, Grace 1:34.12  1:30.74
1:34.12 (48.55)45.57

 
Event 10  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Red Run Golf Club-MI 171 Garza, Matthew 58.38  57.47
58.38 (29.91)28.47

Red Run Golf Club-MI 152 Hendzell, Brady 1:03.18  59.24
1:03.18 (33.81)29.37

Red Run Golf Club-MI 143 Collins, Kassidy 1:05.60  1:04.94
1:05.60 (34.21)31.39

Red Run Golf Club-MI 154 Murray, London 1:07.03  1:07.13
1:07.03 (35.47)31.56

Red Run Golf Club-MI 115 Tomasek, Claire 1:10.78  1:13.30
1:10.78 (36.76)34.02

Red Run Golf Club-MI 166 Kopsch, Ireland 1:14.23  1:07.83
1:14.23 (39.47)34.76

Red Run Golf Club-MI 147 Murphy, Emerson 1:20.86  1:16.34
1:20.86 (42.19)38.67

Red Run Golf Club-MI 118 Pratcshler, Alex 1:26.15  1:36.76
1:26.15 (45.53)40.62

Red Run Golf Club-MI 119 Marshick, Ella 1:34.07  1:31.87
1:34.07 (49.66)44.41

Red Run Golf Club-MI 1010 Miller, Graham 1:39.13  1:31.16
1:39.13 (53.85)45.28

Red Run Golf Club-MI 1111 Reddiboina, Sloan 1:40.97  1:32.82
1:40.97 (55.58)45.39

Red Run Golf Club-MI 1012 Miller, Eli 1:42.49  1:38.24
1:42.49 (56.46)46.03

Red Run Golf Club-MI 1213 Murray, Hudson 1:43.48  1:46.99
1:43.48 (55.71)47.77


